Bill No. <u>SB 2166</u>

Amendment No. $\underline{1}$ Barcode 200908

The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment are commended to commended the following amendment		CHAMBER ACTION Senate House
3	1	: :
definition of the committee on Education recommended the following amendment: The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. The committee on Education recommended the following amendment recommended as following amendm	2	:
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines and insert: safety hotlines; safety hotlines;	3	:
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines and insert: safety hotlines; safety hotlines;	4	<u> </u>
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines and insert: safety hotlines; safety hotlines;	5	
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines and insert: safety hotlines; safety hotlines;	6	
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. The committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. The committee on Education recommended the following amendment is a senate to the following amendment in the following amendment is and insert in the committee and redesignate and insert in the committee and inser	7	
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines and insert: safety hotlines; safety hotlines;	8	
The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment: 12: 13 14	9	
<pre>12 : 13 14</pre>		·—————————————————————————————————————
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. 17 18 ==============================		
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. 17 18 ==============================		:
On page 7, lines 22 - 30, delete those lines and redesignate subsequent subsections. 17 18 19 ====================================		
redesignate subsequent subsections.		
17 18 19		
18 19 ==================================		redesignate subsequent subsections.
19 =========== TITLE AMENDMENT====================================		
20 And the title is amended as follows: 21 On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines 22 and insert: 24 safety hotlines; 25 26 27 28 29 30		TTT. F AMENDMENT
On page 1, lines 13-16, delete those lines and insert: safety hotlines; 25 26 27 28 29 30		
22		
24 safety hotlines; 25 26 27 28 29 30		
25 26 27 28 29 30	23	and insert:
 26 27 28 29 30 	24	safety hotlines;
27282930	25	
28 29 30	26	
29 30	27	
30	28	
	29	
31	30	
	31	